	SIX TEAM – 4 SHEET BALANCED 2 ROUNDS

	Team
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V

	
	Plays
	Ice
	WLT
	Plays
	Ice
	WLT
	Plays
	Ice
	WLT
	Plays
	Ice
	WLT
	Plays
	Ice
	WLT

	1
	Team Skip #1
	4
	1
	 
	6
	2
	 
	2
	3
	 
	5
	2
	 
	3
	4
	 

	2
	Team Skip #2
	6
	3
	 
	3
	1
	 
	1
	3
	 
	4
	4
	 
	5
	3
	 

	3
	Team Skip #3
	5
	2
	 
	2
	1
	 
	4
	2
	 
	6
	3
	 
	1
	4
	 

	4
	Team Skip #4
	1
	1
	 
	5
	3
	 
	3
	2
	 
	2
	4
	 
	6
	2
	 

	5
	Team Skip #5
	3
	2
	 
	4
	3
	 
	6
	1
	 
	1
	2
	 
	2
	3
	 

	6
	Team Skip #6
	2
	3
	 
	1
	2
	 
	5
	1
	 
	3
	3
	 
	4
	2
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Team
	VI
	VII
	VIII
	IX
	X

	
	Plays
	Ice
	WLT
	Plays
	Ice
	WLT
	Plays
	Ice
	WLT
	Plays
	Ice
	WLT
	Plays
	Ice
	WLT

	1
	Team Skip #1
	6
	3
	 
	4
	2
	 
	3
	4
	 
	5
	3
	 
	2
	2
	 

	2
	Team Skip #2
	3
	2
	 
	6
	1
	 
	5
	2
	 
	4
	4
	 
	1
	2
	 

	3
	Team Skip #3
	2
	2
	 
	5
	3
	 
	1
	4
	 
	6
	2
	 
	4
	3
	 

	4
	Team Skip #4
	5
	1
	 
	1
	2
	 
	6
	3
	 
	2
	4
	 
	3
	3
	 

	5
	Team Skip #5
	4
	1
	 
	3
	3
	 
	2
	2
	 
	1
	3
	 
	6
	4
	 

	6
	Team Skip #6
	1
	3
	 
	2
	1
	 
	4
	3
	 
	3
	2
	 
	5
	4
	 


	Round
	ICE 1
	  ICE 2  
	  ICE 3  
	  ICE 4  

	I
	1
	4
	5
	3
	2
	6
	-
	-

	II
	3
	2
	6
	1
	4
	5
	-
	-

	III
	5
	6
	4
	3
	2
	1
	-
	-

	IV
	-
	-
	1
	5
	3
	6
	2
	4

	V
	-
	-
	6
	4
	5
	2
	1
	3

	VI
	4
	5
	3
	2
	6
	1
	-
	-

	VII
	2
	6
	1
	4
	5
	3
	-
	-

	VIII
	-
	-
	5
	2
	6
	4
	3
	1

	IX
	-
	-
	3
	6
	1
	5
	4
	2

	X
	-
	-
	2
	1
	4
	3
	6
	5


	Play frequency by team

	Team
	ICE 1
	ICE 2
	ICE 3
	ICE 4
	Ttl

	1
	1
	4
	3
	2
	10

	2
	2
	3
	3
	2
	10

	3
	1
	4
	3
	2
	10

	4
	2
	3
	3
	2
	10

	5
	2
	3
	4
	1
	10

	6
	2
	3
	4
	1
	10

	Ttl
	10
	20
	20
	10
	


